1¢SCOtt
Bolf Club

Good Morning

Breakfast Served:
Friday and Saturday - Saturday 8am-11am

Prescoft Golf Club

Sunday Breakfast Buffet 8am-1pm

FAT LES BREAKFAST

Home fries and your choice of toast included in all breakfasts.

1 egg, your choice of bacon, ham, sausage $7.95
2 eggs, your choice of bacon, ham, sausage $9.25
2 eggs served with peameal bacon $10.25
2 eggs served with smoked meat $12.25

HUNGRY MAN

3 eggs and 1 pancake, served with
bacon, ham, sausage, home fries,

beans, and your choice of toast $14.95

EGGS BENEDICT

2 poached eggs on an English muffin
with peameal bacon and hollandaise

sauce served with home fries $14.95

OMELETTES

Home fries and your choice of toast included in all breakfasts.

Cheese $9.95
Ham and Cheese $10.95
Mushroom $10.95
Western (ham, green pepper, red onion) $10.95
Veggie (mushroom, green pepper, onion) $12.95
Fat Les Meat-Eater (ham, bacon, sausage) $12.95
JUST MEAT
Your choice of bacon, ham, or sausage,
served with home fries and toast $9.95

FAT LES FRENCH GRILL

Pancakes

3 homemade pancakes, served with
home fries and your choice of bacon,
ham, or sausage

$9.95

Add chocolate chips or blueberries (+$2.00)

French Toast

3 slices of French toast, served with
home fries and your choice of bacon,
ham, or sausage

FAT LES WAY

Double bacon, double sausage, and
double ham, served with home fries,
beans and your choice of toast

SANDWICHES
Sandwiches served on your choice of toast.

BLT

Western

Bacon and Tomato
Bacon

Bacon and Egg

Grilled Cheese

Grilled Cheese and Bacon

Add home fries
(Add St Albert’s Cheese Curd and
Hollandaise to your home fries)

DRINKS

Coffee | Herbal Tea
Hot Chocolate
Milk | Chocolate Milk
Apple Juice | Orange Juice

$9.95

$14.95

$6.95
$7.95
$6.95
$6.95
$7.45
$6.95
$7.95

(+$2.75)

(+$5.00)



