

## **Good Morning**



(+\$5.00)

Breakfast Served: Friday and Saturday - Saturday 8am-11am Sunday Breakfast Buffet 8am-1pm

## **FAT LES BREAKFAST**

## **FAT LES FRENCH GRILL**

Home fries and your choice of toast included in all breakfasts.		Pancakes	
<ul><li>1 egg, your choice of bacon, ham, sausag</li><li>2 eggs, your choice of bacon, ham, sausa</li><li>2 eggs served with peameal bacon</li><li>2 eggs served with smoked meat</li></ul>		3 homemade pancakes, served with home fries and your choice of bacon, ham, or sausage  Add chocolate chips or blueberrie	\$9.95 es (+\$2.00)
HUNGRY MAN		French Toast	
3 eggs and 1 pancake, served with bacon, ham, sausage, home fries, beans, and your choice of toast	\$14.95	3 slices of French toast, served with home fries and your choice of bacon, ham, or sausage	\$9.95
EGGS BENEDICT		FAT LES WAY	
2 poached eggs on an English muffin with peameal bacon and hollandaise sauce served with home fries	\$14.95	Double bacon, double sausage, and double ham, served with home fries, beans and your choice of toast	\$14.95
OMELETTES  Home fries and your choice of toast included in all breakfasts.		SANDWICHES	
Cheese Ham and Cheese	\$9.95	Sandwiches served on your choice of toast.	
Mushroom Western (ham, green pepper, red onion) Veggie (mushroom, green pepper, onion) Fat Les Meat-Eater (ham, bacon, sausage)  JUST MEAT	\$10.95 \$10.95 \$10.95 \$12.95 \$12.95	BLT Western Bacon and Tomato Bacon Bacon Grilled Cheese Grilled Cheese and Bacon	\$6.95 \$7.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 \$7.45 \$6.95 \$7.95
Your choice of bacon, ham, or sausage, served with home fries and toast	\$9.95	Add home fries  (Add St Albert's Cheese Curd and Hollandaise to your home fries)	(+\$2.75)

## **DRINKS**

Hollandaise to your home fries)

Coffee | Herbal Tea Hot Chocolate Milk | Chocolate Milk Apple Juice | Orange Juice